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Overview  

 

The Cisco Catalyst 2960-Plus Series Switches are fixed-configuration Fast Ethernet switches that provide enterprise-class Layer 2 switching for branch offices, conventional 

workspaces, and infrastructure applications. They enable reliable and secure operations with lower total cost of ownership through a range of Cisco IOS software features, 

including Cisco Catalyst Smart Operations. 

Quick Specification 

Part Number WS-C2960+24PC-S 

Enclosure Type Rack-mountable – 1U 

Feature Set LAN Lite 

Uplink Interfaces 2 (SFP or 1000BASE-T) 

Ports 24 x 10/100 Ethernet Ports 

Available PoE Power 370W 

Forwarding Performance 16 Gbps 

RAM 128 MB 

Flash Memory 64 MB 

Dimensions 45.0 cm x 33.2 cm x 4.4 cm 

Package Weight 9.19 Kg 
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Product Details: 

The Front Panel: 

 

① Switch LEDs 

② Mode button 

③ 24*10/100 ports 

④ Dual-purpose ports 

The Back Panel: 

 

① RJ-45 console port 

② Fan exhaust 

③ RPS connector 
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④ AC power connector 

Accessories For WS-C2960+24PC-S: 

Modules and Cables: 

Model Description 

CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console Cable 6ft with RJ45 and DB9F 

GLC-LH-SM GE SFP, LC connector LX/LH transceiver 

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM  

Compare To Similar Items: 

Models Description 

Cisco WS-C2960+24TC-S Cisco Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 port 10/100M + 2 T/SFP LAN Lite 

Cisco WS-C2960+24TC-L Cisco Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP LAN Base  

Cisco WS-C2960+48TC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 48 ports 10/100 + 2 T/SFP, LAN Lite 

Cisco WS-C2960+48TC-L Catalyst 2960 plus 48 port 10/100 + 2 T/SFP, LAN Base  

Cisco WS-C2960+24PC-S Catalyst 2960 Plus 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP, LAN Lite 

Get more information: 

Do you have any question about WS-C2960+24PC-S?  

Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com  

Specific Data Sheet: 

Product Number WS-C2960+24PC-S 

10/100 Ethernet Interfaces 24 

Uplink Interfaces 2 (SFP or 1000BASE-T) 

Cisco IOS Software Feature Set LAN Lite 

Available PoE Power 370W (24 ports up to 15.4W) 

RAM 128 MB 

Flash Memory 64 MB 

Forwarding bandwidth 16 Gbps 
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Maximum active VLANs 64 

VLAN IDs available 4K 

Maximum transmission unit (MTU) - L3 packet 9000 bytes 

Jumbo frame - Ethernet frame 9018 bytes 

Forwarding Rate: 64-Byte L3 Packets, Millions of packets per second  6.5 

Width 17.7 Inches (45.0 cm) 

Depth 13.07 Inches (33.2 cm) 

Height 1.73 Inches (4.4 cm) 

Package Weight 20.26 lb (9.19 Kg) 

Weight 12 lb (5.4 Kg) 

Operating temperature up to 5000 ft (1500 m) 23ºF to 113ºF 

Operating temperature up to 10,000 ft (3000 m) 23ºF to 104ºF 

Operating altitude Up to 10,000 feet 

Storage altitude Up to 13,000 feet 

Operating relative humidity 10% to 95% noncondensing 

Storage relative humidity 10% to 95% noncondensing 

Predicted Reliability 381 MTBF in thousands of hours 

Input Voltage and Current 100 to 240 VAC / 4.0 - 2.0 / 50 to 60Hz 

Power Rating (kVA) 0.43 

DC Input Voltages (RPS Input) 2A at 12V / 7A at -52V 

Available PoE Power 370W 

Safety 
UL 60950-1 Second Edition, CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60950-1 Second Edition, EN 

60950-1 Second Edition, IEC 60950-1 Second Edition, AS/NZS 60950-1 

EMC - Emissions 

47CFR Part 15 (CFR 47) Class A, AS/NZS CISPR22 Class A, CISPR22 Class A, 

EN55022 Class A, ICES003 Class A, VCCI Class A, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, 

KN22 Class A, CNS13438 Class A 
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Want to Buy 

 

 

 

 

    

 

Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support 

 

Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping 

 

HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601 

HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517 

Email: info@hi-network.com 

Skype: echo.hinetwork 

WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223 
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